©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
May, 2006 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
MMT05B230T3/D
MMT05B230T3,
MMT05B260T3,
MMT05B310T3
Preferred Devices

HEAT COIL
*Polymeric PTC (positive temperature coefficient) overcurrent protection device
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MMT05B230T3 SMB
2500 / Tape & Reel
MMT05B230T3G SMB
(Pb−Free)
MMT05B260T3 SMB
MMT05B260T3G SMB
(Pb−Free)
MMT05B310T3 SMB
MMT05B310T3G SMB
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.